
Scottish Classic Sports and Saloons Championship 
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 13 Alastair BAPTIE A 25 25 26 25 20 20 26 25 26 25 25 25 293
2 78 Andrew GRAHAM E 20 20 25 25 25 20 26 25 20 25 25 25 281 -12
3 4 Charlie COPE B 25 25 20 20 25 25 16 26 25 207 -74
4 51 Barry EASTAUGH E 16 16 20 20 20 16 16 16 14 14 16 20 204 -3
5 15 Ewan ANDERSON B 16 20 16 20 25 20 20 137 -67
6 71 Paul BOWERS A 14 14 20 20 16 16 20 16 136 -1
7 40 Ian MORTON A 12 12 12 12 14 16 12 10 14 14 128 -8
8= 27 Mario FERRARI A 16 20 20 20 16 16 108 -20
8= 11 Iain MITCHELL A 20 16 16 16 20 20 108 0
8= 64 Adam KINMOND E 20 20 16 16 20 16 108 0
11 21 Jimmy CROW D 16 16 16 16 16 80 -28
12 2 Alasdair COATES B 20 16 16 26 78 -2
13 69 Niki DICKSON B 14 14 20 20 68 -10
14= 74 Sandy McEWEN B 14 20 16 16 66 -2
14= 63 John KINMOND A 16 14 16 20 66 0
16 5 Michael LONGSTAFFE A 14 14 10 14 14 66 0
17= 91 Craig HOUSTON B 25 25 1 51 -15
17= 55 Colin CALDER G 17 1 16 16 50 -1
19 67 Richard COOPER A 10 12 12 12 46 -4
20 63 John KINMOND E 25 20 45 -1
21 55 Colin CALDER B 14 16 30 -15
22 7 Calum BRUCE B 12 14 26 -4



Scottish XR2 Championship 
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Pos Car No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 6 Duncan O'NEILL 20 20 20 20 16 16 112
2 65 Paul GREEN 20 20 16 16 16 88 -24
3 28 Fraser TURNBULL 16 16 16 16 64 -24



Scottish Classic Sports and Saloons Championship 
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 13 Alastair BAPTIE A 25 25 26 25 20 20 26 25 26 25 25 25 293
2 71 Paul BOWERS A 14 14 20 20 16 16 20 16 136 -157
3 40 Ian MORTON A 12 12 12 12 14 16 12 10 14 14 128 -8
4= 27 Mario FERRARI A 16 20 20 20 16 16 108 -20
4= 11 Iain MITCHELL A 20 16 16 16 20 20 108 0
6 63 John KINMOND A 16 14 16 20 66 -42
7 5 Michael LONGSTAFFE A 14 14 10 14 14 66 0
8 67 Richard COOPER A 10 12 12 12 46 -20

1 4 Charlie COPE B 25 25 20 20 25 25 16 26 25 207 161
2 15 Ewan ANDERSON B 16 20 16 20 25 20 20 137 -70
3 2 Alasdair COATES B 20 16 16 26 78 -59
4 69 Niki DICKSON B 14 14 20 20 68 -10
5 74 Sandy McEWEN B 14 20 16 16 66 -2
6 91 Craig HOUSTON B 25 25 1 51 -15
7 55 Colin CALDER B 14 16 30 -21
8 7 Calum BRUCE B 12 14 26 -4

1 21 Jimmy CROW D 16 16 16 16 16 80 54

1 78 Andrew GRAHAM E 20 20 25 25 25 20 26 25 20 25 25 25 281 201
2 51 Barry EASTAUGH E 16 16 20 20 20 16 16 16 14 14 16 20 204 -77
3 64 Adam KINMOND E 20 20 16 16 20 16 108 -96
4 63 John KINMOND E 25 20 45 -63

1 55 Colin CALDER G 17 1 16 16 50 5


